Flow-Mon’s Spinner, the latest design of low cost, ‘entry level’
Flow Indicator. This robust indicator out performs other
spinner instruments by a considerable margin. When
calibrated flow indicators are not needed, this single sided
indicator will satisfy most requirements within pipe sizes 8mm
to 40mm.
The Flow-Mon Spinner starts to rotate once flow has commenced,

N/O 230 V / 3 A / 60 VA SPDT 250 V / 1,5 A / 50 VA
N/O SPDT
Ordering Code
Order number: FMLF 2. W21. 1.
Low Cost Miniature
Variable Area Flow Switch
Connection:
2 = G 1/4 female
4 = G 1/2 female
Measuring range:
FMLF.2 only (G 1/4 connection):
W101 = 5... 60 ml/min W102A = 40... 130 ml/min
W106 = 0,1... 0,6 l/min W11 = 0,2... 1,2 l/min
W12 = 0,4... 2 l/min W13 = 0,5... 3 l/min
W15 = 1,0... 5 l/min
FMLF.4 only (G 1/2 connection):
W202 = 0,02... 0,2 l/min W206 = 0,2... 0,6 l/min
W21 = 0,4... 1,8 l/min W23 = 0,8... 3,2 l/min
W27 = 2... 7 l/min W213 = 3... 13 l/min
W220 = 4... 20 l/min W230 = 8... 30 l/min
Contact:
1 = function N/O
2 = function SPDT
Technical Data
Max Pressure: 350 bar
Pressure Drop: FMLF.2: 0,02... 0,6 bar
FMLF.4: 0,02... 0,3 bar
Max Temperature: 100˚C
Materials: 1.4571, Magnet: Ferrite
Electr Connection: Plug acc. to DIN EN 175301-803
Accuracy: ±10% FS
Low Flow Switch
Low Cost Miniature Variable
Area Flow Switch
2 1 1
2
3
6
These units are manufactured in a wide range of sizes and
specification options but all have the same basic function.
A dial and mechanical indicator continuously monitor the flow rate
at any given time whilst electrical switches can be specified to signal
when a particular level has been reached during increasing or
decreasing flow rates.
Switches are field adjustable over the full range. Where batching,
trending, totalising or recording is required, all Flow-Mon units can
be supplied with a 0-10V or 4-20mA output. All sizes are
manufactured to the same simple design concept, the main
characteristic of which ensures that the pressure drops are confined
to an absolute minimum (see ‘pressure drop’ charts) across the vane
orifice at full flow, with viscosities as high as 600cS.
Sizes are defined by pipe size and / or maximum flow capacity, and
every flow switch is individually calibrated so that full scale
deflection is used in each application i.e. the maximum scale reading
coincides with the maximum requirement of system as specified by
the customer. Calibration may be in any units with single or dual
scale to specification.
Min Full Scale
Flow LPM
Max Full Scale
Flow LPM
Pipe
Size a b c d e AL B CI S-SS PVC
0.2
(low flow unit)
5
(low flow unit)
1/4 - 1” n/a 155 100 188 110 3 8 - 8 3
4 70 1/4 - 1” 160 150 80 130 110 1 2 2 2 1
40 500 3/4 - 2” 180 200 120 150 115 3 7 7 7 3
50 800 2 1/2” 180 200 120 230* 115 5 10 10 10 4
250 1500 3” 255 320 250 305* 160 20 54 50 54 15
300 2000 4” 255 320 250 305* 160 23 60 56 60 17